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EUROPE 747 636

Eastern Europe 293013
Belarus 9449
Bulgaria 6 948
Czechia 10 709
Hungary 9 660
Poland 37 847
Republic of Moldova 4034
Romania 19 238
Russian Federation 145934
Slovakia 5460
Ukraine 43734

Northern Europe 106 261
Channel Islands 174
Denmark 5792
Estonia 1327
Faroe Islands 49
Finland 5541
Iceland 341
Ireland 4938
Isle of Man 85
Latvia 1 886
Lithuania 2722
Norway 5421
Sweden 10 099
United Kingdom 67 886

Southern Europe 152 215
Albania 2878
Andorra 77
Bosnia and Herzegovina 3281
Croatia 4105
Gibraltar 34
Greece 10 423
Holy See 1
Italy 60 462
Malta 442
Montenegro 628
North Macedonia 2083
Portugal 10197
San Marino 34
Serbia 8737
Slovenia 2079
Spain 46 755

Western Europe 196 146
Austria 9 006
Belgium 11590
France 65 274
Germany 83784
Liechtenstein 38
Luxembourg 626 {
Monaco 39
Netherlands 17 135

Switzerland 8 655
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Gender development index

O Replay
M sfrica [ Americas [ Asia [l Europe M Oceania
Qatar 1031
Latvis 1.030
Lithuania 1026
Mongolia 1023
Moldova 1.005
Vietnam 1.00
Lesotho 1004
sSlovenia 1.008
Burundi Y00z

DP

TEMPLATE CREDITS.
Bar chart race by Flourish team
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Albania
Andorra
Austria

Belgium

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Croatia
Czechia
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Creece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Malta
Moldova
Montenegro
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

Total confirmed
110320
12
1
246
314
7
19
91
444
16
59
2293
1908
99
13
85
43
12462

2277
500
652

Total confirmed
010420

259
390
10711
13964
459
963
3508
3290
779
1446
57749
77872
1415
525
1220
3447
110574
446
581
188
423
123
13696
4863
2554
8251
2460
2777
1060
400
841
104118
4947
17768

Total confirmed
120420

446
638
13945
29647
1009
1600
5991
6369
1309
2974
121712
127854
2114
1410
1701
9655
156363
651
1053
378
1662
272
25746
6525
6674
16585
6300
15770
3630
742
1205
166831
10483
25415

Total confirmed
240420

678
731
15071
44293
1421
2009
7273
8408
1605
4395
159952
154999
2490
2443
1789
18184
192994
784
1410
447
3110
319
36729
7463
10892
22797
10417
68622
6630
1360
1373
219764
17567
28677
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